
Muskingum (OH) (2-8) -vs- UT Dallas (5-4)
12/22/05 at UNLV; Las Vegas, NV

 
 

 
 
Muskingum (OH) 55

UT Dallas 90

Date: 12/22/05
Time: 3:45 PM
Attendance: 100
Site: UNLV; Las Vegas, NV

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Muskingum (OH) 22 33 55
UT Dallas 53 37 90

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
00 TEAM * 200 19-62 4-18 13-25 17-22 39 26 4 29 3 9 55

Totals - 200 19-62 4-18 13-25 17-22 39 26 4 29 3 9 55

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-62   30.6 % 4-18   22.2 % 13-25   52.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
00 Danielle Barnett * 21 9-14 0-0 7-9 1-3 4 1 4 3 0 4 25
14 Jennifer Longoria * 27 9-13 6-8 0-0 0-2 2 2 5 0 0 0 24
13 Ashley Hartman * 17 2-3 0-0 4-5 8-0 8 1 0 0 0 1 8
21 Kia Jones * 16 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 2 0 2 2
35 Lana Odom 13 4-9 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 2 1 1 1 1 8
42 Cassi Little 15 0-2 0-0 4-4 2-2 4 1 0 2 0 0 4
34 Ashley Soto 11 0-0 0-0 4-4 1-1 2 3 0 2 0 0 4
32 Brooke Brittain 10 1-3 0-0 1-4 4-2 6 1 2 2 1 0 3
41 Chevy Whitener 10 1-7 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 2 3
43 Gigi Graugnard 14 0-1 0-1 2-5 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 2 2
44 Jenna Harris 11 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 1 2
23 Ericka Baker 10 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 4 3 1 0 1 2
24 Nicole Davis 9 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2
12 Leslie Leatherwood 16 0-0 0-0 1-3 2-4 6 2 0 4 0 1 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 30-61 6-9 24-36 25-30 55 23 16 18 2 16 90

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 30-61   49.2 % 6-9   66.7 % 24-36   66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Muskingum (OH) 22

UT Dallas 53

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
0 TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
0 Danielle Barnett 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Jennifer Longoria 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Ashley Hartman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Kia Jones 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Lana Odom 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Cassi Little 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Ashley Soto 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Brooke Brittain 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Chevy Whitener 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Gigi Graugnard 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Jenna Harris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Ericka Baker 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Nicole Davis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Leslie Leatherwood 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Muskingum (OH) 33

UT Dallas 37

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
0 TEAM 200 19-62 4-18 13-25 17-22 39 26 4 29 3 9 55

Totals 200 19-62 4-18 13-25 17-22 39 26 4 29 3 9 55
30.6 % 22.2 % 52.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
0 Danielle Barnett 21 9-14 0-0 7-9 1-3 4 1 4 3 0 4 25
14 Jennifer Longoria 27 9-13 6-8 0-0 0-2 2 2 5 0 0 0 24
13 Ashley Hartman 17 2-3 0-0 4-5 8-0 8 1 0 0 0 1 8
21 Kia Jones 16 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 2 0 2 2
35 Lana Odom 13 4-9 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 2 1 1 1 1 8
42 Cassi Little 15 0-2 0-0 4-4 2-2 4 1 0 2 0 0 4
34 Ashley Soto 11 0-0 0-0 4-4 1-1 2 3 0 2 0 0 4
32 Brooke Brittain 10 1-3 0-0 1-4 4-2 6 1 2 2 1 0 3
41 Chevy Whitener 10 1-7 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 2 3
43 Gigi Graugnard 14 0-1 0-1 2-5 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 2 2
44 Jenna Harris 11 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 1 2
23 Ericka Baker 10 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 4 3 1 0 1 2
24 Nicole Davis 9 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2
12 Leslie Leatherwood 16 0-0 0-0 1-3 2-4 6 2 0 4 0 1 1
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 30-61 6-9 24-36 25-30 55 23 16 18 2 16 90
49.2 % 66.7 % 66.7 %


